



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 214 OF 2021

Executive Engineer, VIDC & Anr.

Vs.

Ambadas Ramchandra Pawar & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. A.S. Athalye, Advocate for the Appellants.

Mr. P.S. Kshirsagar, Advocate for Respondent No.1.

Mr. K.R. Lule, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 & 3.

CORAM : G. A. SANAP, J.

DATED : 31st JANUARY, 2024.

- . Call for record and proceedings.
2. Stand over after four weeks.

(G. A. SANAP, J.)

Vijay